
Calendar  Feb 2017  rev6-29-2016

Week 1 Monday 28-Sep Tuesday 29-Sep Wednesday 30-Sep Thursday 1-Oct Friday 2-Oct

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

0830-1030 Intro to Theory (At school) 0830-1200 TEAMS/Peri/Post-Op 0830-1200 Gas Exchange/ABGs 0900-1200 Gas Exchange Online Peri OP / GI / Cath (3) 3

1400-1600 Lab 1300-1430 Gas Exchange Online Gas Exchange (4) 4

1430-1530 NCLEX Review 

1300-1400  TEAMS Math 1300-1530 Clinical Peri/Post Op 1300-1530  TEAMS Charting  Online HESI Dosage (2.5) 2.5

1530-1630 Math Exam Online Math Dosage Lesson (1.5) 1.5

1530-1630 TEAMS HUDDLE

Week 2 Monday 5-Oct Tuesday 6-Oct Wednesday 7-Oct Thursday 8-Oct Friday 9-Oct

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

0830-1000 TEAMS Intro Clinical Paperwork 1300-1430 Diabetes Online  Diabetes (3) 3.5

1030-1200  TEAMS Clinical Day Clinical Clinical 1000-1200 TEAMS CareMap 

1300-1400  TEAMS Muddy Waters 1430-1530 TEAMS HUDDLE

Online Clinical Prep 0800-1000 Ex 1: Gas/ Peri Op  

Week 3 Monday 12-Oct Tuesday 13-Oct Wednesday 14-Oct Thursday 15-Oct Friday 16-Oct

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

0830-1200  TEAMS Diabetes OFF Online Reaction (2) 2

Oncology (3) 3.5

Clinical Clinical

Online Clinical Prep

Week 4 Monday 19-Oct Tuesday 20-Oct Wednesday 21-Oct Thursday 22-Oct Friday 23-Oct

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

0830-0930  TEAMS Reaction 1300-1600 Oncology Online GI (2) 3.5

1330-1430  TEAMS Muddy Waters 0830-1130 Lab / LMS 0900-1200 SIM  

1000-1230 Care Mapping TEAMS 1300-1600 SIM 1030-1200 TEAMS HUD/CareMap

Online Clinical Prep 0800-1000 Exam 2: Diabetes/Reaction

Week 5 Monday 26-Oct Tuesday 27-Oct Wednesday 28-Oct Thursday 29-Oct Friday 30-Oct

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

0830-1200  TEAMS Oncology 0900-1200  TEAMS GI

Clinical Clinical 1300-1600 TEAMS HUD/CareMap

Clinical Prep

Week 6 Monday 2-Nov Tuesday 3-Nov Wednesday 4-Nov Thursday 5-Nov Friday 6-Nov

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

0830-1200 GI 1300-1700 CV/PV Online End of Life (2) 2

Online CV/PV (3) 3.5

1300-1400  TEAMS Muddy Waters Clinical Clinical 

1400-1600 Clinical Interventions (CM) 1030-1200 TEAMS HUD/CareMap

Online Clinical Prep 0800-1000 Exam 3: GI / Oncology 

Week 7 Monday 9-Nov Tuesday 10-Nov Wednesday 11-Nov Thursday 12-Nov Friday 13-Nov

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Topic/Activity Hours

0830-1200 CV/PV 0900-1100 End of Life

1500-1700 TEAM STEPPS

1300-1500 SBAR 1100-1200  TEAMS Muddy Water0830-1130 Lab / LMS 0900-1200 SIM 

Online Clinical Prep 1300-1600  SIM Care Map (4) 4

CareMap Due 0830/HESI due 1600

Week 8 Monday 16-Nov Tuesday 17-Nov Wednesday 18-Nov Thursday 19-Nov Friday 20-Nov

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

1000-1200 Clinical Makeup Weather Day 

Online HESI Real Life Scenarios

HESI Simulations due 1400 

Ex4:End of 
Life/SBAR/CV/PV


	Mod 3

